
Results Sheet Start Times: 18/01/14 10:00:00 Division A Class I, II

18/01/14 10:05:00 Division B

Division IRC

Rank Yacht Sail Number
IRC TCC 

Number
Finish Time Elapsed Time Shore Section Time Corrected Time IRC Penalty

Corrected Time IRC 

+Penalty
Place

Whiskey Jack 2102 1.020 19/01/14 06:40:41 20:40:41 6:00:00 20:58:18 0:00:00 20:58:18 1

Kei Lun 1691 1.053 19/01/14 06:16:35 20:16:35 6:00:00 21:01:59 0:00:00 21:01:59 2

Wicked 2171 1.081 19/01/14 06:16:02 20:16:02 6:00:00 21:25:22 0:00:00 21:25:22 3

Andiamo 2119 1.036 19/01/14 07:17:39 21:17:39 6:00:00 21:50:41 0:00:00 21:50:41 4

Blackjack 2121 1.109 19/01/14 06:25:38 20:25:38 6:00:00 21:59:59 0:00:00 21:59:59 5

Explorer 2289 1.089 19/01/14 07:06:28 21:06:28 6:00:00 22:27:09 0:00:00 22:27:09 6

Stella 2138 1.098 19/01/14 07:02:14 21:02:14 6:00:00 22:30:39 0:00:00 22:30:39 7

Vineta 2285 1.247 19/01/14 05:25:26 19:25:26 6:00:00 22:44:23 0:00:00 22:44:23 8

Talking Head 1995 1.030 19/01/14 09:04:15 23:04:15 6:00:00 23:34:59 0:15:00 23:49:59 9

Jarrah 2287 1.094 19/01/14 08:40:25 22:40:25 6:00:00 24:14:27 0:00:00 24:14:27 10

Mojito 1281 1.097 19/01/14 09:02:36 23:02:36 6:00:00 24:41:48 0:10:00 24:51:48 11

Avant Garde 2047 1.093 19/01/14 09:49:50 23:49:50 6:00:00 25:29:20 0:00:00 25:29:20 12

Tornado 2002 1.073 19/01/14 11:11:42 25:11:42 6:00:00 26:35:46 0:00:00 26:35:46 13

Four Peaks Race 2014

18th - 19th January 2014

Aberdeen Boat Club 

Tornado 2002 1.073 19/01/14 11:11:42 25:11:42 6:00:00 26:35:46 0:00:00 26:35:46 13

Tipsy Easy 2250 1.123 19/01/14 12:02:44 26:02:44 6:00:00 28:30:40 0:00:00 28:30:40 14

Taxi 1047 0.889 DNF 15

Note: Talking Head penalty of 15 mis for failing scrutineering at Violet Hill; Mojito penalty of 10 mins for no position report after violet hill.

Division A1

Yacht Sail Number PN Number Finish Time Elapsed Time Shore Section Time Corrected Time HKPN Penalty
Corrected Time 

HKPN +Penalty
Place

Kei Lun 1691 883 19/01/14 06:16:35 20:16:35 6:00:00 22:10:05 0:00:00 22:10:05 1

Wicked 2171 836 19/01/14 06:16:02 20:16:02 6:00:00 23:03:58 0:00:00 23:03:58 2

Whiskey Jack 2102 860 19/01/14 06:40:41 20:40:41 6:00:00 23:04:03 0:00:00 23:04:03 3

Blackjack 2121 832 19/01/14 06:25:38 20:25:38 6:00:00 23:20:25 0:00:00 23:20:25 4

Andiamo 2119 880 19/01/14 07:17:39 21:17:39 6:00:00 23:22:47 0:00:00 23:22:47 5

Explorer 2289 834 19/01/14 07:06:28 21:06:28 6:00:00 24:06:53 0:00:00 24:06:53 6

Stella 2138 819 19/01/14 07:02:14 21:02:14 6:00:00 24:21:38 0:00:00 24:21:38 7

Vineta 2285 722 19/01/14 05:25:26 19:25:26 6:00:00 24:35:34 0:00:00 24:35:34 8

Jarrah 2287 889 19/01/14 08:40:25 22:40:25 6:00:00 24:45:20 0:00:00 24:45:20 9

Avant Garde 2047 944 19/01/14 09:49:50 23:49:50 6:00:00 24:53:18 0:00:00 24:53:18 10

Brizo 2105 856 19/01/14 08:38:00 22:38:00 6:00:00 25:25:53 0:00:00 25:25:53 11

Talking Head 1995 877 19/01/14 10:00:00 24:00:00 6:00:00 26:31:28 0:15:00 26:46:28 12

Mojito 1281 797 19/01/14 09:02:36 23:02:36 6:00:00 27:23:04 0:10:00 27:33:04 13

Tardis 2016 961 19/01/14 13:26:16 27:26:16 6:00:00 28:18:28 0:00:00 28:18:28 14

Scintilla 2083 977 19/01/14 14:53:45 28:53:45 6:00:00 29:26:05 0:00:00 29:26:05 15

Tornado 2002 803 19/01/14 11:11:42 25:11:42 6:00:00 29:54:15 0:00:00 29:54:15 16

Tipsy Easy 2250 818 19/01/14 12:02:44 26:02:44 6:00:00 30:30:20 0:00:00 30:30:20 17

Taxi 1047 996 DNF 18

Note: Talking Head penalty of 15 mis for failing scrutineering at Violet Hill; Mojito penalty of 10 mins for no position report after violet hill.



Division A2

Yacht Sail Number PN Number Finish Time Elapsed Time Shore Section Time Corrected Time HKPN Penalty
Corrected Time 

HKPN +Penalty
Place

Red Kite 2090 1026 19/01/14 08:43:44 22:43:44 6:00:00 22:18:18 0:00:00 22:18:18 1

Darling 2107 1007 19/01/14 08:51:26 22:51:26 6:00:00 22:44:24 0:00:00 22:44:24 2

The Farr Side 254 988 19/01/14 11:07:14 25:07:14 6:00:00 25:21:10 0:00:00 25:21:10 3

GA 1135 1019 19/01/14 15:06:25 29:06:25 6:00:00 28:40:34 0:00:00 28:40:34 4

Fuzzy Duck 1493 1025 19/01/14 10:00:00 24:00:00 6:00:00 23:33:40 0:00:00 DNF 5

Division B HKPN Results

Yacht Sail Number PN Number Finish Time Elapsed Time Shore Section Time Corrected Time HKPN Penalty
Corrected Time 

HKPN + Penalty
Place

Ragamuffin 9935 1302 19/01/14 10:21:00 24:16:00 4:47:00 19:44:51 0:00:00 19:44:51 1

FG3 2265 1012 19/01/14 07:06:15 21:01:15 4:47:00 20:49:42 0:00:00 20:49:42 2

Javelin 1529 1005 19/01/14 07:23:08 21:18:08 4:47:00 21:13:12 0:00:00 21:13:12 3

No One Else 1698 1022 19/01/14 08:07:43 22:02:43 4:47:00 21:40:25 0:00:00 21:40:25 4

Banter 2172 1034 19/01/14 08:52:09 22:47:09 4:47:00 22:11:38 0:00:00 22:11:38 5

Golden Delight 539 1084 19/01/14 11:36:48 25:31:48 4:47:00 23:55:20 0:10:00 24:05:20 6

Levity 2267 1000 19/01/14 10:38:23 24:33:23 4:47:00 24:33:23 0:30:00 25:03:23 7

La Bohème 2353 1055 19/01/14 12:21:22 26:16:22 4:47:00 25:09:09 0:00:00 25:09:09 8

White Crane 10405 986 19/01/14 08:03:52 21:58:52 4:47:00 22:13:31 3:00:00 25:13:31 9

Vega 2335 1036 19/01/14 12:25:35 26:20:35 4:47:00 25:35:38 0:00:00 25:35:38 10

Ate 1040 1045 19/01/14 12:48:51 26:43:51 4:47:00 25:47:09 0:00:00 25:47:09 11Ate 1040 1045 19/01/14 12:48:51 26:43:51 4:47:00 25:47:09 0:00:00 25:47:09 11

Koala 2359 1206 DNF 12

Division J80 Results

Yacht Sail Number PN Number Finish Time Elapsed Time Shore Section Time Corrected Time HKPN Penalty
Corrected Time 

HKPN + Penalty
Place

FG3 2265 1000 19/01/14 07:06:15 21:01:15 4:47:00 21:01:15 0:00:00 21:01:15 1

Javelin 1529 1000 19/01/14 07:23:08 21:18:08 4:47:00 21:18:08 0:00:00 21:18:08 2

Levity 2267 1000 19/01/14 10:38:23 24:33:23 4:47:00 24:33:23 0:30:00 25:03:23 3

Note: Levity penalty of 30 mins for the use of the motor; Golden Delight penalty of 10 mins for the use of the motor. White Crane motored with no reason.


